


pecron

@ Frame *1 T M6 Screw *4
D Anchor Plate *1 T M5 Screw *4
ﬂ Trolley Rod *1 o Washer *2

O Wheel *2 Y Wrench *2

|
%

Using 4mm end of the wrench to install the wheel with M6 screw and washer.

l

Using 3mm end of the wrench to install the trolley rod and anchor plate to the frame with M5 screw.

l

Using 4mm end of the wrench to fasten the joint part of the frame with M6 screw.



Fasten the Velcro on the back of the accessory bag to the frame of the trolley.

fiRe

Fix the Velcro on the side of the accessory bag to the left/right side of the trolley.



D RO—/\—OBERE X 1 ]' M5 1l x4

ﬁ RO—/C—x1 O xv-x

O Aq—Ibx2 Y LoFx2

|
%

0

LYFO 4MM IRTAR—Y—(C M6 RZZHWAHS . IRIOMRA - ZEELET .

l

L>F0 3MM BT M5 RIZEWOMF. RO-N-EREZEELEY .

l

LYFD 4MM BT, ST MRARSZEDHET o



FIEHY— )\ ICEEMSEOAILIOTH— ML —ACBIELEY.

i

7oEH)— )\ (CRIBEAEONLIOTH— o Y- -0 /A0—F5 CEELEY,




pecron

@ INEEEEREZE *1 T vemz

] arEeme T sz
ﬂ E‘ZH *1 o ﬂ):ll- *2
&) BT *2 Y mEe

0

EFIRFAMMIR, REMEIRLERTE S EERNEF.

|
%

l

EFRIRFIMMIis, REMSEBLERRTSHITRESEMESRLE,

l

ERBIRFAMMIR, 1SHERAmIRALITER.



B A A E A R L.

i

B EEAR M E S AT A/ AE L.



pecron



